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ROOM RATES June to October
Single room with shared shower/ WC CHF 80.00
Single room with shower/ WC CHF 95.00
Double room with shared shower/ WC CHF 150.00
Double room with shared shower/WC for 1 person CHF 100.00
Double room with shower/ WC CHF 190.00
Double room with shower/WC for 1 person CHF 120.00
3-bed-room with shower/ WC CHF 240.00
Family room on request
Supplement for extra mattress for adults CHF 50.00

(1 extra mattress per room possible)

Prices per room per night incl. breakfast, VAT and service

City taxes: are not included:
The rate is CHF 4.20 per person (up from 17 years) per night
and CHF 3.20 for children from 12 to 16 years.

Children prices
0-6 years: free of charge
7-16 years: CHF 30.00 per night in parents room

Reduction
10% reduction for overnight stays of 4 - 6 days
1 night free for overnight stays of 7 nights or more

Important information
Please note that M&nnlichen is NOT accessible by car. You reach us by cable car from Grindelwald
Grund or Wengen. Please consider cable car time table on www.maennlichen.ch.

On respect to other hotel guests, please keep quit at night up from 11 pm. Thank you!
Pets: are not allowed.

Cancellation policy:

Up to 4 days prior arrival: no charges
1 — 3 days prior arrival: 100 % of total rate

Daniela & Ruedi Stalder-Kaufmann
Berghaus Méannlichen
CH-3818 Grindelwald

www.berghaus-maennlichen.ch
info@berghaus-maennlichen.ch
Tel. +41 (0)33 853 10 68
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